Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT**

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Release of Lien on Trademarks

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bank of America, N.A.		01/18/2007	N.A.:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Fidelity National Information Solutions, Inc.			
Street Address:	601 Riverside Avenue			
City:	Jacksonville			
State/Country:	FLORIDA			
Postal Code:	32204			
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 56

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2888340	ONCORE
Registration Number:	2561727	NATIONAL TAXNET
Registration Number:	2578250	NATIONAL TAXNET
Registration Number:	2839607	GEOTRAC
Registration Number:	1852735	GEOREFI
Registration Number:	1850480	RISK BASED CLUSTER ANALYSIS
Registration Number:	1852736	GEOQUAKE
Registration Number:	1854973	GEOLIFE-OF-LOAN
Registration Number:	1890277	GEOTRAC
Registration Number:	2156782	GEOCOMPASS N S W E
Registration Number:	2844722	GEOTRAC
Registration Number:	2784275	NETIMAGE
Registration Number:	2826906	TELLER PLUS
Registration Number:	2889274	EVUE

TRADEMARK

900069364 REEL: 003481 FRAME: 0096

Registration Number:	2489172	IPX 1031		
Registration Number:	2239013	FIRST, FAST & BEST		
Registration Number:	2325425	IT'S ALL RIGHT. HERE.		
Registration Number:	2331021	LSI		
Registration Number:	2349375	LSI INSIGHT		
Registration Number:	2351249	LSI CONEX		
Registration Number:	2352838	VALUE-BASED APPRAISAL WARRANTY		
Registration Number:	2378489	LSI		
Registration Number:	2378490			
Registration Number:	2378492			
Registration Number:	2378493	LENDER'S SERVICE, INC		
Registration Number:	2380369	THE LSI ROOF.		
Registration Number:	2428138	LSI		
Registration Number:	2429091	LSI LENDER'S SERVICE, INC.		
Registration Number:	2553175	VALUCERT		
Registration Number:	2565423	@PV		
Registration Number:	2572248	TOTAL BUSINESS SOLUTION		
Registration Number:	2609594	ATOMS		
Registration Number:	2613224	VVR		
Registration Number:	2636187	PROPLITE		
Registration Number:	2028028	LENDER'S SERVICE, INC.		
Registration Number:	1949984	LSI LENDER'S SERVICE, INC.		
Serial Number:	76372841	ON.CORE		
Serial Number:	76604703	E RELEASE		
Serial Number:	76601097	RID		
Serial Number:	76601096	E SEARCH		
Serial Number:	76601095	DOCX		
Serial Number:	76601094	E ASSIGN		
Serial Number:	76601093	E DOCX		
Serial Number:	78579567	E-RELEASE		
Serial Number:	78210152	E-RELEASE		
Serial Number:	78655188	FIELDSCAPE		
Serial Number:	78653842	FIELDSCAPE		
Serial Number:	78493051	FIS FIDELITY NATIONAL INFORMATION SERVICES, INC		
Serial Number:	78423163	FIDELITY NATIONAL INFORMATION SERVICES		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003481 FRAME: 0097

Serial Number:	78476491	BRANCH CAPTURE XPRESS
Serial Number:	78476208	RAPID CAPTURE
Serial Number:	78158566	NETIMAGE
Serial Number:	75852610	WEBCONEX
Serial Number:	76313000	LSI E BUNDLE
Serial Number:	76289636	LSI DOCUSOURCE SOLUTIONS
Registration Number:	2474773	LSI MORTGAGE FILING WARRANTY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)756-9299

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 8008339848

Email: matthew.mayer@thomson.com

Correspondent Name: Corporation Service Company

Address Line 1: 80 State Street
Address Line 2: 6th Floor

Address Line 4: Albany, NEW YORK 12207

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Matthew Mayer
Signature:	/Matthew Mayer/
Date:	02/14/2007

Total Attachments: 4

source=BOA_Fidelity_TM59#page2.tif source=BOA_Fidelity_TM59#page3.tif source=BOA_Fidelity_TM59#page4.tif source=BOA_Fidelity_TM59#page5.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 003481 FRAME: 0098

Release of Lien on Trademarks

WHEREAS, by a certain Trademark Security Agreement dated as of January 31, 2006 (the "Agreement") by Fidelity National Information Solutions, Inc. ("Assignor") to Bank of America, N.A., as administrative agent ("Assignee"), which Agreement was recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on February 10, 2006 on reel 003245 frame 0569, Assignor granted to Assignee as security interest in and lien on those trademarks and trademark applications owned by Assignor and set forth on Schedule A hereto;

WHEREAS, Assignee desires to release its security interest in and lien on the trademark and trademark applications set forth on Schedule A hereto;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignee does hereby release its security interest in and lien on the trademark and trademark applications set forth on Schedule A hereto and reassigns to the Assignor all right, title and interest of Assignee in and to such trademark and trademark applications.

Dated: January 18, 2007

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., as Administrative Agent

Title:

Vice President

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003481 FRAME: 0099

Schedule A

TRADEMARK	CIV	REGARRE	STATUS	OWNERODEREGORDS
		105		
ON.CORE	US	76/372,841	Abandoned	Aptitude Solutions, Inc.
ONCORE	US	2,888,340	Registered	Aptitude Solutions, Inc.
E RELEASE & design	US	76/604,703	Abandoned	DOCX, LLC
RID & design	US	76/601,097	Pending	DOCX, LLC
E SEARCH & design	US	76/601,096	Pending	DOCX, LLC
DOXC	US	76/601,095	Pending	DOCX, LLC
E ASSIGN & design	US	76/601,094	Pending	DOCX, LLC
E DOCX	US	76/601,093	Abandoned	DOCX, LLC
E-RELEASE	US	78/579,567	Pending	DOCX, LLC
E RELEASE	US	78/210,152	Abandoned	DOCX, LLC
F FIELDSCAPE & design	US	78/655,188	Pending	Fidelity National Field Services, Inc.
FIELDSCAPE	US	78/653,842	Pending	Fidelity National Field Services, Inc.
FIS FIDELITY	US	78/493,051	Pending	Fidelity National
NATIONAL		•		Information Services, Inc. ²
INFORMATION				
SERVICES, INC. & design				
FIDELITY NATIONAL	US	78/423,163	Pending	Fidelity National
INFORMATION				Information Services, Inc. ²
SERVICES & design		2 2 4 2 2 2	<u> </u>	
NATIONAL TAXNET	US	2,561,727	Registered	Fidelity National Tax
NATIONAL TAXNET &	US	2.570.050	<u> </u>	Service, Inc. ²
	US	2,578,250	Registered	Fidelity National Tax Service, Inc. ²
design GEOTRAC	US	2,839,607	Registered	Geotrac, Inc.
GEOREFI	ÜS	1,852,735	Cancelled	Geotrac, Inc.
RISK BASED CLUSTER	US	1,850,480	Cancelled	Geotrac, Inc. ³
ANALYSIS	03	1,050,400	Cancened	George, mc.
GEOQUAKE	US	1,852,736	Cancelled	Geotrac, Inc. ³
GEOLIFE-OF-LOAN	US	1,854,973	Cancelled	Geotrac, Inc. ³
GEOTRAC & design	US	1,890,277	Cancelled	Geotrac, Inc. ³
GEOCOMPASS & design	US	2,156,782	Registered	Geotrac, Inc. ³
GEOTRAC & design	US	2,844,722	Registered	Geotrac, Inc. ³

¹ Covering trademark application and registration records in the U.S. (Federal and State), Canada, Mexico, Austria, Benelux, Czech Republic, Denmark, Finland, France, Germany, Hungary, Ireland, Italy, Latvia, Liechtenstein, Lithuania, Monaco, Norway, Poland, Portugal, Slovak Republic, Spain, Sweden, Switzerland, United Kingdom, Community Trademarks, International Register, Australia, South Korea, and Japan.

² A security interest from Fidelity National Information Solutions, Inc., Fidelity National Tax Services, and Fidelity National Information Services, in favor of Bank of America, N.A., was signed on March 9, 2005, and recorded on March 17, 2005 under Reel/Frame 3212/0572.

³ A security interest from Geotrac, Inc., in favor of National City Bank, N.A., was signed on January 31, 2002, and recorded on February 26, 2002 under Reel/Frame 2457/0908.

TRADEWARK	C1Y	REG/APPI	STATES	OWNER OF RECORD,
DRANGU GARARE	770	NO.	D 1:	
BRANCH CAPTURE	US	78/476,491	Pending	InterCept, Inc.
XPRESS & design		#0/4# C 000		
RAPID CAPTURE &	US	78/476,208	Abandoned	InterCept, Inc.
design			<u> </u>	
NETIMAGE	US	78/158,566	Abandoned	InterCept, Inc.
NETIMAGE & design	US	2,784,275	Registered	InterCept, Inc.
TELLER PLUS	US	2,826,906	Registered	InterCept, Inc.
EVUE & design	US	2,889,274	Registered	InterCept, Inc.
IPX 1031 & design	US	2,489,172	Registered	Investment Property
			<u> </u>	Exchange Services, Inc. ²
WEBCONEX & design	US	75/852,610	Abandoned	LSI Title Company
LSI E BUNDLE & design	US	76/313,000	Abandoned	LSI Title Company
LSI DOCUSOURCE	US	76/289,636	Abandoned	LSI Title Company
SOLUTIONS				
FIRST, FAST & BEST	US	2,239,013	Canceled	LSI Title Company
IT'S ALL RIGHT, HERE.	US	2,325,425	Registered	LSI Title Company
LSI & design	US	2,331,021	Registered	LSI Title Company
LSI INSIGHT	US	2,349,375	Registered	LSI Title Company
LSI CONEX & design	US	2,351,249	Registered	LSI Title Company
VALUE-BASED	US	2,352,838	Registered	LSI Title Company
APPRAISAL]	, ,		
WARRANTY	Ì			
LSI & design	US	2,378,489	Registered	LSI Title Company
design	US	2,378,490	Registered	LSI Title Company
design	US	2,378,490	Registered	LSI Title Company
design	US	2,378,492	Registered	LSI Title Company
LENDER'S SERVICE,	US	2,378,493	Registered	LSI Title Company
INC.				
THE LSI ROOF & design	US	2,380,369	Registered	LSI Title Company
LSI	US	2,428,138	Registered	LSI Title Company
LSI LENDER'S	US	2,429,091	Registered	LSI Title Company
SERVICE, INC.				,,
LSI MORTGAGE FILING	US	2,474,773	Registered	LSI Title Company
WARRANTY		-,.,.,	1110	
VALUCERT	US	2,553,175	Registered	LSI Title Company
@PV	US	2,565,423	Registered	LSI Title Company
TOTAL BUSINESS	US	2,572,248	Registered	LSI Title Company
SOLUTION		_,_,_,_	attegree at	
TOTAL BUSINESS	US	2,572,248	Registered	LSI Title Company
SOLUTION	"	_,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	11001010101	
ATOMS	US	2,609,594	Registered	LSI Title Company
VVR	US	2,613,224	Registered	LSI Title Company
PROPLITE	US	2,636,187	Registered	LSI Title Company
PROPLITE	US	2,636,187	Registered	LSI Title Company
LENDER'S SERVICE,	US	2,028,028	Registered	LSI Title Company⁴
INC.				

⁴ A security interest from Lender's Service, Inc. (et al.), in favor of Fleet National Bank, was signed on July 10, 1998 and recorded on August 24, 1998 under Reel/Frame 1774/0822.

ERADEMARK	CTY	REGAPPE NO	STATES	OWNER OF RECORD
LSI LENDER'S	US	1,949,984	Abandoned	LSI Title Company ⁴
SERVICE, INC. & design			· ·	